Thank You

SLCC students, faculty, and staff

for choosing to recycle!
We saved 958,366 Ibs. of

materials from going to the landfill.

Recgclmg TOTALS 10c 2015

Aluminum Cans
Batteries
Cardboard
Concrete
Electronic Scrap
Fluorescent Lights
Green Waste
Glass Mix

Metal Scrap

Paint

Paper Mix

Plastic Mix

Single Stream Mix of Recyclables

Tires

Other Items Recycled

1,574 |bs.
2,514 |bs.
65,014 Ibs.
261,060 Ibs.
8,310 Ibs.
1,212 |bs.
167,360 Ibs.
1,600 Ibs.
238,597 Ibs.
1,311 Ibs.
96,854 Ibs.
30,874 Ibs.
80,606 Ibs.

1,480 |bs.

o]]

Antifreeze

Wood Pallets

Printer Toner Cartridges

AA/EO Institution e Rev. 6.30.16. If you need ADA accommodations, co!

ntact the Disability Resource

901 gallons
145 gallons
100

1,608

Center at 801-957-4659.




